ALBERTA

Rank Competitor(s)

© 00 N O O B~ W N P

b T S T
S © © ® W o & ® N Rk O

Caitlin Tai
Guadalupe Raed Di Bari
Kaiya MacLeod
Ryann Handley
Bella McNaughton
Sarah Dyrkach
Alice Cai

Danelle Sheppard
Paige Wright

Amy Hong

Braida LeNouail
Shaylyn Jackson
Kyaira Galea
Mackenzie Alexander
Nicole Kistanov
Inna Pityn

Maya Krizan
Sydney Biensch
Julia Chua

Emma Schlageter
Angel Yin
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Club

Connaught SC

Calata FSC

Kelowna Skating Club
Moose Jaw Skating Club
Skate Regina

Grande Prairie SC
Cypress School of Skating
Sherwood Park FSC

Ice Palace FSC

Gateway SC

Skate Esterhazy

Calata FSC

Derrick FSC

St.Albert Skating Centre
Estevan SC

Ice Palace FSC

Fliteway FSC

Centennial FSC

Ice Palace FSC
Saskatoon FSC

Champs International

b

SKATECAMNADA

Date:

31-Jul-2015

35th Annual Wild Rose Invitational Competition

Pre-Novice Women (Flight SP - D)

Section

BC/YK
AB/NT/NU
BC/YK
SK
SK
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
SK
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
SK
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
SK
BC/YK

6:10:06PM

Leduc Recreation Centre
July 31, 2015 to August 2, 2015

Category Result Summary

Sid

23.72
23.47
21.89
21.12
20.57
20.52
20.02
19.54
18.59
18.18
17.07
16.84
16.44
16.12
15.20
14.57
13.91
12.42
11.91
10.66

23.72
23.47
21.89
21.12
20.57
20.52
20.02
19.54
18.59
18.18
17.07
16.84
16.44
16.12
15.20
14.57
13.91
12.42
1191
10.66

Judy Harris

——

PATINAGECAMNADA



